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EX-90-CAN TD TR TL XIF TY MWT TV
Reg. #: HOCANM109010869 aAa: 324165
Born: 07/23/2014 Kappa Casein: EE

PRODUCTION | 1175 Herds 3487 Dirs 99% Rel

Milk lbs Fat Ibs Fat % Protein Ibs
1876 31 -0.14 46
NM$ 512 CM$ 509 FM$ 554 GMS$ 474
Feed Efficiency RFI Feed Saved Methane Efficiency
140 -133 102 91

Daughter Average (ME)

HH1F HH2F HH3F HH4F HH5F HH6F HCDF HMWF
DMS: 345,135
Beta Casein: A1A1

MACE-G / 04-24

Protein %
-0.04

DWP$ 430

Milk 30,302 Ibs Fat 1,125 lbs Protein 939 lbs

Productive Life 1.9 Calf Immunity

Somatic Cell Score 2.83 Cow Conception Rate
Daughter Pregnancy Rate -1.3 Heifer Conception Rate
Livability 0.7 Sire Calving Ease
Heifer Livability 0.3 Daughter Calving Ease
Fertility Index -1.1 Sire Stillbirth

Daughter Stillbirth

CONFORMATION | 860 Herds 2014 Dirs 96% Rel

PTAT 1.23 Body Composite
Udder Composite 1.70
-0.41

Dairy Composite

Feet & Legs Composite

Stature

Strength

Body Depth

Dairy Form

Rump Angle

Rump Width

Rear Legs Side View |
Rear Legs Rear View
Foot Angle |
F & L Score |
Fore Attachment
Rear Udder Height
Rear Udder Width
Udder Cleft

Udder Depth

Fore Teat Placement
Teat Length

Rear Teat Placement

96
-1.3
-0.8

1.5%
1.5%
6.7%
4.7%

0.20
0.70

Tall
Strong
Deep
Open Rib
Sloped
Wide
Posty
Hock-in
Low
Low
Strong
High
Wide
Strong
Shallow
Close
Short
Close

97% Rel
94% Rel

MACE / 04-24

+0.84
+0.35
+0.42
+1.12
+0.71
+1.45
-0.02
-0.65
-0.27
-0.07
+1.13
+2.45
+2.96
+2.22
+0.54
+1.80
-1.18
+2.16



